
Planning Commission meeting dates for 2017 

 

Month Deadline Meeting Date 

January January 3, 2017 Tuesday, January 24, 2017 

February February 7, 2017 Tuesday, February 28, 2017 

March March 7, 2017 Tuesday, March 28, 2017 

April April 4, 2017 Tuesday, April 25, 2017 

May May 2, 2017 Tuesday, May 23, 2017 

June June 6, 2017 Tuesday, June 27, 2017 

July July 3, 2017 Tuesday, July 25, 2017 

August August 1, 2017 Tuesday, August 22, 2017 

September September 5, 2017 Tuesday, September 26, 2017 

October October 3, 2017 Tuesday, October 24, 2017 

November November 7, 2017 Tuesday, November 28, 2017 

December November 28, 2017 Tuesday, December 19, 2017 

 

 

Planning Commission Meetings are held the fourth (4th) Tuesday of every month at 6 PM in Municipal Court Building at 2222 

Highmarket Street, except those months where the date falls on or near a holiday.  No applications will be accepted after 4PM on 

the date of deadline. 


